
BudapestKupa6_20220406
Split time results - Hosszú created by OE2010 © Stephan Kräme

Hosszú (44) 3.2 km 175 m 19 C
Pl Stno Name Time

1(35) 2(43) 3(45) 4(36) 5(39) 6(46) 7(37) 8(38) 9(40) 10(32) 11(31)
15(42) 16(48) 17(49) 18(41) 19(52) Finish

1 Kovács Kende Pál 25:11 1:13 1:45 4:33 6:33 7:53 8:18 8:53 9:43 11:58 13:09 16:19
TTE Tipo TKE 1:13 0:32 2:48 2:00 1:20 0:25 0:35 0:50 2:15 1:11 3:10

22:00 22:53 23:47 24:29 24:57 25:11
3:22 0:53 0:54 0:42 0:28 0:14

2 Molnár Attila 26:49 2:37 3:10 6:11 7:48 9:10 9:37 10:12 10:54 13:38 14:48 17:58
VHS Veszprémi Honvéd SE 2:37 0:33 3:01 1:37 1:22 0:27 0:35 0:42 2:44 1:10 3:10

23:49 24:31 25:20 26:05 26:33 26:49
3:34 0:42 0:49 0:45 0:28 0:16

3 Boros Imre 30:46 1:22 2:01 5:21 7:37 9:14 10:36 11:19 12:10 15:18 16:32 20:24
SSC Siketek Sport Club 1:22 0:39 3:20 2:16 1:37 1:22 0:43 0:51 3:08 1:14 3:52

27:33 28:18 29:11 29:58 30:28 30:46
4:00 0:45 0:53 0:47 0:30 0:18

4 Kiss Bálint 30:54 1:19 1:51 5:28 7:33 9:04 9:32 10:12 11:15 14:07 16:26 20:10
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 1:19 0:32 3:37 2:05 1:31 0:28 0:40 1:03 2:52 2:19 3:44

27:44 28:34 29:27 30:10 30:40 30:54
4:03 0:50 0:53 0:43 0:30 0:14

5 Karakai Pál 30:58 1:47 2:23 6:40 8:44 10:57 11:23 13:38 14:26 17:13 18:36 21:53
TTE Tipo TKE 1:47 0:36 4:17 2:04 2:13 0:26 2:15 0:48 2:47 1:23 3:17

27:56 28:39 29:29 30:17 30:44 30:58
3:28 0:43 0:50 0:48 0:27 0:14

6 Józsa Balázs Gábor dr. 31:09 1:38 2:16 5:43 7:59 9:57 10:31 11:20 12:18 15:17 16:31 20:23
SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 1:38 0:38 3:27 2:16 1:58 0:34 0:49 0:58 2:59 1:14 3:52

27:51 28:42 29:42 30:28 30:58 31:09
4:43 0:51 1:00 0:46 0:30 0:11

7 Szekeres Árpád 31:40 1:47 2:20 5:43 8:23 10:03 10:37 11:24 12:20 15:23 16:43 20:38
AOS Apex Optimista Sportegyesület1:47 0:33 3:23 2:40 1:40 0:34 0:47 0:56 3:03 1:20 3:55

28:21 29:11 30:11 30:55 31:25 31:40
4:24 0:50 1:00 0:44 0:30 0:15

8 Bojtor Szabolcs 31:48 1:41 2:18 5:20 7:18 9:14 9:55 10:35 11:23 14:00 16:10 21:18
ESP EVSI - Egri Spartacus SE 1:41 0:37 3:02 1:58 1:56 0:41 0:40 0:48 2:37 2:10 5:08

28:44 29:30 30:21 31:05 31:33 31:48
4:26 0:46 0:51 0:44 0:28 0:15

9 Tóth Attila 32:10 1:49 2:33 6:16 8:59 10:59 11:31 12:20 13:16 16:02 17:25 21:17
TSE Törekvés Sport Egyesület 1:49 0:44 3:43 2:43 2:00 0:32 0:49 0:56 2:46 1:23 3:52

28:46 29:31 30:26 31:19 31:53 32:10
4:23 0:45 0:55 0:53 0:34 0:17

10 Kishanti Petra 32:23 1:47 2:24 5:54 8:21 10:39 11:14 12:05 13:05 16:14 17:38 21:28
KZS Kecskeméti ZSE 1:47 0:37 3:30 2:27 2:18 0:35 0:51 1:00 3:09 1:24 3:50

28:48 29:34 30:37 31:30 32:05 32:23
4:27 0:46 1:03 0:53 0:35 0:18

11 Csík Zoltán 34:43 1:53 2:31 6:36 9:02 10:57 11:35 12:21 13:19 16:15 17:34 23:06
KFK KFKI Petõfi Sportkör 1:53 0:38 4:05 2:26 1:55 0:38 0:46 0:58 2:56 1:19 5:32

31:10 32:03 33:07 33:55 34:26 34:43
4:45 0:53 1:04 0:48 0:31 0:17

12 Borsi Ferenc 34:46 2:09 2:51 7:45 10:04 11:54 12:48 13:34 14:57 17:52 19:10 23:29
NAV Navigátor Sportegyesület 2:09 0:42 4:54 2:19 1:50 0:54 0:46 1:23 2:55 1:18 4:19

31:02 32:03 33:07 33:57 34:29 34:46
4:15 1:01 1:04 0:50 0:32 0:17

13 Trócsányi Zoltán 35:54 1:40 2:25 6:25 9:10 11:05 11:44 12:36 13:51 16:54 18:22 24:11
SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 1:40 0:45 4:00 2:45 1:55 0:39 0:52 1:15 3:03 1:28 5:49

32:18 33:13 34:15 35:04 35:35 35:54
4:54 0:55 1:02 0:49 0:31 0:19

14 Jankó Tamás 36:01 2:46 3:38 7:20 10:13 12:26 13:04 13:55 15:14 18:14 20:03 24:23
HSE Hegyisport Szentendre Egyesüle2:46 0:52 3:42 2:53 2:13 0:38 0:51 1:19 3:00 1:49 4:20

32:11 33:05 34:05 35:07 35:40 36:01
4:36 0:54 1:00 1:02 0:33 0:21

14 Juhász Viktor 36:01 1:38 2:20 6:06 9:02 11:20 12:00 12:43 13:49 16:58 18:36 23:16
TSE Törekvés Sport Egyesület 1:38 0:42 3:46 2:56 2:18 0:40 0:43 1:06 3:09 1:38 4:40

32:23 33:14 34:16 35:10 35:44 36:01
5:33 0:51 1:02 0:54 0:34 0:17

16 Ács Gábor 36:46 2:07 3:19 7:22 10:10 12:13 12:55 13:53 15:10 18:34 20:13 24:30
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ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 2:07 1:12 4:03 2:48 2:03 0:42 0:58 1:17 3:24 1:39 4:17
32:51 33:53 34:54 35:47 36:25 36:46

5:06 1:02 1:01 0:53 0:38 0:21
17 Gombkötõ Péter 37:00 2:09 3:13 7:28 9:50 11:44 12:16 13:05 14:09 17:26 18:53 23:10

TTE Tipo TKE 2:09 1:04 4:15 2:22 1:54 0:32 0:49 1:04 3:17 1:27 4:17
32:59 33:52 34:54 35:55 36:36 37:00

5:52 0:53 1:02 1:01 0:41 0:24
18 Cynolter Gábor 37:41 5:11 5:50 9:21 11:49 14:42 15:11 15:55 16:51 20:22 22:05 25:55

EK Egyesületen kívüli 5:11 0:39 3:31 2:28 2:53 0:29 0:44 0:56 3:31 1:43 3:50
34:21 35:09 36:03 36:53 37:25 37:41

4:35 0:48 0:54 0:50 0:32 0:16
19 Osváth Szabolcs 38:27 2:01 2:52 6:55 9:31 11:47 12:36 13:18 14:19 17:46 20:10 25:52

KFK KFKI Petõfi Sportkör 2:01 0:51 4:03 2:36 2:16 0:49 0:42 1:01 3:27 2:24 5:42
34:35 35:41 36:34 37:38 38:15 38:27

4:57 1:06 0:53 1:04 0:37 0:12
20 Horváth Ákos 41:52 2:00 2:57 7:48 11:09 13:53 14:27 15:20 16:30 19:16 20:45 25:01

EK Egyesületen kívüli 2:00 0:57 4:51 3:21 2:44 0:34 0:53 1:10 2:46 1:29 4:16
35:50 38:39 39:46 40:58 41:30 41:52

5:30 2:49 1:07 1:12 0:32 0:22
21 Ruzsányi Ákos 41:55 6:02 6:56 11:04 14:03 16:30 17:03 17:43 18:42 21:01 22:25 28:12

SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 6:02 0:54 4:08 2:59 2:27 0:33 0:40 0:59 2:19 1:24 5:47
38:06 39:06 40:14 41:08 41:41 41:55

4:15 1:00 1:08 0:54 0:33 0:14
21 Gyimesi Zoltán 41:55 2:08 2:51 8:07 11:33 14:14 14:56 16:05 17:16 21:23 23:07 28:01

TTE Tipo TKE 2:08 0:43 5:16 3:26 2:41 0:42 1:09 1:11 4:07 1:44 4:54
37:47 38:47 39:58 40:56 41:36 41:55

5:59 1:00 1:11 0:58 0:40 0:19
23 Kovács László 41:58 2:33 3:18 9:29 11:56 13:48 14:24 15:14 16:22 20:07 23:03 29:08

BBB Balassagyarmati BB KSE 2:33 0:45 6:11 2:27 1:52 0:36 0:50 1:08 3:45 2:56 6:05
37:55 39:00 40:10 41:06 41:39 41:58

5:32 1:05 1:10 0:56 0:33 0:19
24 Várvölgyi Dorka 42:32 1:59 2:38 10:05 13:38 16:30 17:03 17:52 18:59 22:05 24:05 29:16

1:59 0:39 7:27 3:33 2:52 0:33 0:49 1:07 3:06 2:00 5:11
38:31 39:27 40:40 41:37 42:11 42:32

4:24 0:56 1:13 0:57 0:34 0:21
25 Magyar László 42:43 3:10 3:54 10:05 13:41 16:16 16:59 18:04 19:07 22:30 24:12 28:50

AOS Apex Optimista Sportegyesület3:10 0:44 6:11 3:36 2:35 0:43 1:05 1:03 3:23 1:42 4:38
38:42 39:39 40:37 41:39 42:24 42:43

5:15 0:57 0:58 1:02 0:45 0:19
26 Kálnási Zsolt 43:55 1:55 2:45 7:40 11:11 13:35 14:22 15:29 16:49 20:18 24:09 29:10

GYO Gyöngyösi Tájfutó Klub 1:55 0:50 4:55 3:31 2:24 0:47 1:07 1:20 3:29 3:51 5:01
39:41 40:43 41:59 42:55 43:34 43:55

5:28 1:02 1:16 0:56 0:39 0:21
27 Szabó Levente 44:03 1:50 2:46 7:27 11:54 14:13 14:54 15:49 17:31 22:19 24:29 29:49

1:50 0:56 4:41 4:27 2:19 0:41 0:55 1:42 4:48 2:10 5:20
39:50 40:59 42:05 43:04 43:44 44:03

5:42 1:09 1:06 0:59 0:40 0:19
28 Somlói Sámuel 44:07 1:48 2:45 8:42 11:48 14:04 14:43 15:37 16:46 18:59 20:49 26:17

SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 1:48 0:57 5:57 3:06 2:16 0:39 0:54 1:09 2:13 1:50 5:28
39:35 40:35 41:25 43:04 43:34 44:07
10:02 1:00 0:50 1:39 0:30 0:33

29 Jóni János 46:13 2:14 3:01 7:58 11:23 13:37 14:23 15:23 16:50 21:16 23:12 29:34
SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 2:14 0:47 4:57 3:25 2:14 0:46 1:00 1:27 4:26 1:56 6:22

41:13 42:15 43:50 45:03 45:45 46:13
6:57 1:02 1:35 1:13 0:42 0:28

30 Kaján László 47:47 2:19 3:21 8:41 11:57 15:15 16:02 17:17 18:49 22:44 24:51 32:05
FMT FÕMTERV SK 2:19 1:02 5:20 3:16 3:18 0:47 1:15 1:32 3:55 2:07 7:14

42:56 44:09 45:26 46:36 47:22 47:47
6:06 1:13 1:17 1:10 0:46 0:25

31 Marton Ervin 49:37 2:46 3:52 9:26 13:42 16:51 17:37 18:38 20:22 24:54 26:51 32:26
PSE Postás Sport Egyesület 2:46 1:06 5:34 4:16 3:09 0:46 1:01 1:44 4:32 1:57 5:35

43:53 45:11 47:14 48:31 49:11 49:37
6:05 1:18 2:03 1:17 0:40 0:26

32 Faragó Róbert 51:09 3:22 4:27 13:32 16:25 19:14 19:57 20:47 22:11 25:56 28:46 35:46
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 3:22 1:05 9:05 2:53 2:49 0:43 0:50 1:24 3:45 2:50 7:00

46:16 47:37 49:05 50:13 50:48 51:09
6:18 1:21 1:28 1:08 0:35 0:21

33 Sütõ Márton 51:12 3:07 4:07 8:42 12:30 15:44 16:37 17:44 19:28 24:43 26:43 32:56
SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 3:07 1:00 4:35 3:48 3:14 0:53 1:07 1:44 5:15 2:00 6:13

45:17 46:33 48:10 49:51 50:50 51:12
7:54 1:16 1:37 1:41 0:59 0:22



34 Bordács Krisztián 52:08 2:03 2:57 10:20 14:09 17:17 18:08 19:22 20:58 26:39 28:28 35:42
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 2:03 0:54 7:23 3:49 3:08 0:51 1:14 1:36 5:41 1:49 7:14

46:46 48:30 49:52 50:58 51:49 52:08
7:26 1:44 1:22 1:06 0:51 0:19

35 Szalóki Rezsõ 52:33 2:44 3:38 11:34 15:49 19:12 20:01 21:16 22:38 27:15 29:17 36:34
GYO Gyöngyösi Tájfutó Klub 2:44 0:54 7:56 4:15 3:23 0:49 1:15 1:22 4:37 2:02 7:17

47:35 48:56 50:21 51:29 52:12 52:33
6:04 1:21 1:25 1:08 0:43 0:21

36 White Raley 53:52 5:20 7:02 17:26 20:34 23:11 23:55 27:54 29:00 32:35 34:24 39:24
5:20 1:42 10:24 3:08 2:37 0:44 3:59 1:06 3:35 1:49 5:00

48:56 50:29 52:01 52:57 53:34 53:52
5:17 1:33 1:32 0:56 0:37 0:18

37 Urbán András 55:04 2:33 3:40 9:17 14:15 17:59 18:54 20:20 21:45 26:37 28:49 35:05
BEA Budapesti Egyetemi Atlétikai C2:33 1:07 5:37 4:58 3:44 0:55 1:26 1:25 4:52 2:12 6:16

49:04 51:23 52:37 53:54 54:41 55:04
8:10 2:19 1:14 1:17 0:47 0:23

38 Kovács Attila Gábor 59:00 3:09 4:16 10:13 14:17 17:40 18:31 19:45 21:17 26:26 30:10 39:12
ZSC Zöld Sportok Clubja 3:09 1:07 5:57 4:04 3:23 0:51 1:14 1:32 5:09 3:44 9:02

51:01 55:12 56:35 57:50 58:37 59:00
6:12 4:11 1:23 1:15 0:47 0:23

39 Sándor László 1:01:56 3:19 5:48 20:36 24:03 28:20 29:08 30:16 31:38 38:05 40:04 46:56
OSC Orvosegyetem Sport Club 3:19 2:29 14:48 3:27 4:17 0:48 1:08 1:22 6:27 1:59 6:52

57:06 58:38 59:48 1:00:56 1:01:34 1:01:56
5:30 1:32 1:10 1:08 0:38 0:22

40 Timmer Zsuzsanna 1:02:24 2:45 3:43 17:28 21:05 24:18 24:59 26:15 28:03 32:10 34:37 43:31
NAV Navigátor Sportegyesület 2:45 0:58 13:45 3:37 3:13 0:41 1:16 1:48 4:07 2:27 8:54

55:54 57:19 59:46 1:01:08 1:01:57 1:02:24
8:27 1:25 2:27 1:22 0:49 0:27

41 Libel Robert 1:06:02 10:26 11:25 16:13 27:59 32:00 32:54 33:56 35:09 40:08 41:19 50:56
EK Egyesületen kívüli 10:26 0:59 4:48 11:46 4:01 0:54 1:02 1:13 4:59 1:11 9:37

1:01:06 1:02:12 1:03:33 1:04:49 1:05:36 1:06:02
5:04 1:06 1:21 1:16 0:47 0:26

Maráz Levente mp 1:24 2:06 6:15 8:20 10:43 11:12 12:03 13:02 15:43 17:02 21:04
ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 1:24 0:42 4:09 2:05 2:23 0:29 0:51 0:59 2:41 1:19 4:02

27:04 27:55 28:44 29:31 30:03 30:29
4:30 0:51 0:49 0:47 0:32 0:26

Szakál Péter mp 2:00 3:20 7:52 10:50 13:15 13:56 15:35 16:49 20:27 ----- 25:16
KAL Kalocsai TSZSE 2:00 1:20 4:32 2:58 2:25 0:41 1:39 1:14 3:38 4:49

34:32 35:28 36:37 37:37 38:13 38:32
5:51 0:56 1:09 1:00 0:36 0:19

Buzás Gyula mp 2:30 3:19 7:37 10:37 12:56 13:31 14:21 15:29 18:56 20:44 25:37
FMT FÕMTERV SK 2:30 0:49 4:18 3:00 2:19 0:35 0:50 1:08 3:27 1:48 4:53

35:18 ----- 37:53 38:59 40:08 40:30
5:32 2:35 1:06 1:09 0:22



BudapestKupa6_20220406
Split time results - Közepes created by OE2010 © Stephan Kräme

Közepes (40) 2.6 km 140 m 14 C
Pl Stno Name Time

1(48) 2(42) 3(34) 4(47) 5(31) 6(32) 7(40) 8(38) 9(50) 10(51) 11(45)
Finish

1 Molnár Attila 22:39 0:55 1:29 3:37 4:50 6:22 10:01 11:16 12:57 14:05 15:11 16:38
VHS Veszprémi Honvéd SE 0:55 0:34 2:08 1:13 1:32 3:39 1:15 1:41 1:08 1:06 1:27

22:39
0:17

2 Borbás Zita 27:58 0:53 1:29 4:14 7:33 9:06 13:22 14:54 16:38 18:14 19:25 21:12
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 0:53 0:36 2:45 3:19 1:33 4:16 1:32 1:44 1:36 1:11 1:47

27:58
0:16

3 Jankó Tamás 28:15 1:10 1:55 5:01 6:53 8:46 13:27 14:49 16:59 18:27 19:46 21:23
HSE Hegyisport Szentendre Egyesüle1:10 0:45 3:06 1:52 1:53 4:41 1:22 2:10 1:28 1:19 1:37

28:15
0:19

4 Maródi Máté 30:58 0:55 1:35 4:44 7:12 9:18 13:22 16:34 18:46 20:11 21:39 23:29
SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 0:55 0:40 3:09 2:28 2:06 4:04 3:12 2:12 1:25 1:28 1:50

30:58
0:16

5 Rauscher Fülöp 31:33 1:00 1:46 4:45 6:39 8:13 13:52 17:11 18:50 19:56 21:00 22:41
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 1:00 0:46 2:59 1:54 1:34 5:39 3:19 1:39 1:06 1:04 1:41

31:33
0:15

6 Szalontai Júlia 32:08 0:55 1:49 4:39 7:05 9:14 15:53 17:24 19:21 20:57 22:17 24:01
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 0:55 0:54 2:50 2:26 2:09 6:39 1:31 1:57 1:36 1:20 1:44

32:08
0:16

7 Gyimesi Zoltán 36:07 1:14 2:01 5:14 7:56 10:15 16:25 17:53 20:12 21:57 23:32 25:46
TTE Tipo TKE 1:14 0:47 3:13 2:42 2:19 6:10 1:28 2:19 1:45 1:35 2:14

36:07
0:20

8 Mucsi Márk 36:31 1:01 1:46 5:50 7:37 9:29 17:24 19:12 21:46 23:45 25:24 27:24
1:01 0:45 4:04 1:47 1:52 7:55 1:48 2:34 1:59 1:39 2:00

36:31
0:20

9 Tóth Ágnes 36:50 0:56 1:45 5:00 7:31 10:07 17:13 19:48 21:45 24:06 25:32 27:55
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 0:56 0:49 3:15 2:31 2:36 7:06 2:35 1:57 2:21 1:26 2:23

36:50
0:20

10 Bán Zsanett 37:00 1:04 1:55 5:47 7:54 9:48 15:13 18:10 20:34 22:16 23:51 26:05
HTC Hódmezõvásárhelyi TC 1:04 0:51 3:52 2:07 1:54 5:25 2:57 2:24 1:42 1:35 2:14

37:00
0:18

11 Bodó Hanna 37:42 1:05 3:10 5:55 8:20 10:41 16:21 19:57 22:17 24:02 25:36 28:06
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 1:05 2:05 2:45 2:25 2:21 5:40 3:36 2:20 1:45 1:34 2:30

37:42
0:22

12 Jelinek István 37:44 1:11 2:08 5:19 8:02 10:17 15:58 17:52 20:34 22:23 23:51 26:18
PSE Postás Sport Egyesület 1:11 0:57 3:11 2:43 2:15 5:41 1:54 2:42 1:49 1:28 2:27

37:44
0:20

13 Krasznai Orsolya 39:06 1:09 2:19 5:25 7:53 10:18 17:35 20:10 22:46 24:49 26:29 28:45
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 1:09 1:10 3:06 2:28 2:25 7:17 2:35 2:36 2:03 1:40 2:16

39:06
0:22

14 Komoróczki András 39:21 1:10 2:04 5:24 8:23 10:23 18:56 20:52 23:36 25:13 26:35 28:56
SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 1:10 0:54 3:20 2:59 2:00 8:33 1:56 2:44 1:37 1:22 2:21

39:21
0:17

15 Zentai László 40:06 1:12 2:08 7:07 9:22 11:41 18:29 20:52 23:34 25:28 27:14 29:25
HSE Hegyisport Szentendre Egyesüle1:12 0:56 4:59 2:15 2:19 6:48 2:23 2:42 1:54 1:46 2:11

40:06
0:27

16 Szepesi Imre 40:20 1:04 1:54 7:19 9:32 11:40 17:43 19:18 21:57 23:46 25:42 27:55
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SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 1:04 0:50 5:25 2:13 2:08 6:03 1:35 2:39 1:49 1:56 2:13
40:20

0:38
17 Orbán János 42:33 1:21 2:16 6:14 10:25 13:03 19:24 22:15 25:00 26:49 28:37 30:59

SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 1:21 0:55 3:58 4:11 2:38 6:21 2:51 2:45 1:49 1:48 2:22
42:33

0:23
18 Argay Gyula 43:57 1:29 2:34 7:22 9:56 12:31 20:05 22:12 25:17 27:15 29:01 31:24

1:29 1:05 4:48 2:34 2:35 7:34 2:07 3:05 1:58 1:46 2:23
43:57

0:36
19 Zsilinszky Pál 45:45 1:54 2:51 9:34 13:30 16:19 22:28 24:46 27:49 29:46 31:37 33:57

DIS DISZ KKSE Debrecen 1:54 0:57 6:43 3:56 2:49 6:09 2:18 3:03 1:57 1:51 2:20
45:45

0:18
20 Argay Zsófia 47:22 1:04 1:43 10:45 12:27 14:24 21:54 27:31 30:03 31:29 32:54 35:21

TSE Törekvés Sport Egyesület 1:04 0:39 9:02 1:42 1:57 7:30 5:37 2:32 1:26 1:25 2:27
47:22

0:29
21 Illés József 49:27 1:22 2:39 7:24 11:48 14:55 22:30 25:33 28:53 31:12 33:24 36:14

EK Egyesületen kívüli 1:22 1:17 4:45 4:24 3:07 7:35 3:03 3:20 2:19 2:12 2:50
49:27

0:32
22 Hidvégi Attila 49:52 1:42 3:01 8:11 11:56 14:38 21:54 26:28 30:15 32:27 34:44 37:34

PSE Postás Sport Egyesület 1:42 1:19 5:10 3:45 2:42 7:16 4:34 3:47 2:12 2:17 2:50
49:52

0:33
23 Maráz Botond 50:16 1:43 2:38 6:27 10:15 12:42 21:39 27:49 32:58 35:36 37:09 39:43

ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 1:43 0:55 3:49 3:48 2:27 8:57 6:10 5:09 2:38 1:33 2:34
50:16

0:26
24 Biró Aletta 50:51 1:39 2:47 7:31 11:40 14:43 21:51 25:23 30:23 32:33 34:28 37:08

BEA Budapesti Egyetemi Atlétikai C1:39 1:08 4:44 4:09 3:03 7:08 3:32 5:00 2:10 1:55 2:40
50:51

0:28
25 Novotni Tiborné 51:34 1:24 2:27 7:39 10:31 13:09 19:47 23:47 26:59 29:15 31:05 33:31

BBB Balassagyarmati BB KSE 1:24 1:03 5:12 2:52 2:38 6:38 4:00 3:12 2:16 1:50 2:26
51:34

0:26
26 Gombkötõ Péter dr. 54:43 1:45 3:05 9:00 15:22 18:27 26:06 28:21 32:14 34:48 36:49 40:12

TTE Tipo TKE 1:45 1:20 5:55 6:22 3:05 7:39 2:15 3:53 2:34 2:01 3:23
54:43

0:32
27 Hegedüs Ágnes 57:02 1:32 4:32 13:02 15:50 18:25 28:13 31:43 36:24 38:46 40:46 43:30

BEA Budapesti Egyetemi Atlétikai C1:32 3:00 8:30 2:48 2:35 9:48 3:30 4:41 2:22 2:00 2:44
57:02

0:26
28 Miskolci Erzsébet 59:39 1:42 2:53 9:28 13:49 17:34 25:19 28:18 34:35 37:03 39:01 42:42

1:42 1:11 6:35 4:21 3:45 7:45 2:59 6:17 2:28 1:58 3:41
59:39

0:37
29 Halász D. Éva 59:42 1:56 2:56 9:13 13:05 16:02 28:06 30:31 36:26 39:08 41:21 44:12

1:56 1:00 6:17 3:52 2:57 12:04 2:25 5:55 2:42 2:13 2:51
59:42

0:39
30 Kéri Gerzson 1:00:27 1:56 3:38 8:12 11:56 15:35 24:55 29:45 34:08 37:00 39:57 44:03

SZU Szegedi Bokorugró SE 1:56 1:42 4:34 3:44 3:39 9:20 4:50 4:23 2:52 2:57 4:06
1:00:27

0:29
31 Szabó Zsuzsanna 1:00:29 2:05 3:35 12:22 16:30 20:47 30:00 34:02 38:41 41:38 43:51 46:53

SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 2:05 1:30 8:47 4:08 4:17 9:13 4:02 4:39 2:57 2:13 3:02
1:00:29

0:27
32 Keszthelyi Ildikó 1:02:50 1:39 2:58 9:37 17:15 21:11 29:04 33:54 37:46 40:01 42:01 44:41

MAF Mûegyetemi AFC Budapest 1:39 1:19 6:39 7:38 3:56 7:53 4:50 3:52 2:15 2:00 2:40
1:02:50

0:24
33 Nagy Gábor 1:03:15 1:52 7:53 13:25 17:51 22:00 30:08 32:41 36:37 41:54 44:15 48:11

SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 1:52 6:01 5:32 4:26 4:09 8:08 2:33 3:56 5:17 2:21 3:56
1:03:15

0:31



34 Nagy Albert 1:03:50 1:32 3:25 10:50 17:46 22:05 29:02 36:13 39:52 42:12 44:37 48:15
SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 1:32 1:53 7:25 6:56 4:19 6:57 7:11 3:39 2:20 2:25 3:38

1:03:50
0:25

35 Kardos Ferenc dr. 1:04:31 1:45 2:50 7:28 12:33 27:58 38:31 41:37 45:01 47:23 49:33 52:09
OSC Orvosegyetem Sport Club 1:45 1:05 4:38 5:05 15:25 10:33 3:06 3:24 2:22 2:10 2:36

1:04:31
0:25

36 Muszély György 1:14:04 2:19 4:14 10:53 15:23 20:43 34:01 39:23 45:41 48:55 51:54 55:46
BEA Budapesti Egyetemi Atlétikai C2:19 1:55 6:39 4:30 5:20 13:18 5:22 6:18 3:14 2:59 3:52

1:14:04
0:43

37 Gyírkis Ágnes 1:16:39 1:41 3:36 11:26 24:08 30:29 42:33 49:54 52:40 54:48 57:19 1:02:19
1:41 1:55 7:50 12:42 6:21 12:04 7:21 2:46 2:08 2:31 5:00

1:16:39
0:29

38 Hunyadi József 1:44:51 2:41 4:57 16:23 23:45 29:38 45:17 53:26 1:05:29 1:10:58 1:14:57 1:21:06
PSE Postás Sport Egyesület 2:41 2:16 11:26 7:22 5:53 15:39 8:09 12:03 5:29 3:59 6:09

1:44:51
1:00

Máté Sebestyén mp 1:03 1:47 5:20 6:58 10:06 15:41 19:00 ----- 22:50 25:10 27:57
1:03 0:44 3:33 1:38 3:08 5:35 3:19 3:50 2:20 2:47

39:57
0:19

Bogdány Miklós mp 2:13 3:42 9:37 12:50 16:54 ----- 25:30 29:58 32:37 34:56 38:14
TTE Tipo TKE 2:13 1:29 5:55 3:13 4:04 8:36 4:28 2:39 2:19 3:18

52:02
0:37



BudapestKupa6_20220406
Split time results - Rövid created by OE2010 © Stephan Kräme

Rövid (18) 1.5 km 65 m 9 C
Pl Stno Name Time

1(48) 2(35) 3(43) 4(31) 5(44) 6(45) 7(32) 8(41) 9(52) Finish

1 Tóth Ágnes 13:47 0:58 2:03 2:45 4:24 5:28 8:42 10:45 12:54 13:29 13:47
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 0:58 1:05 0:42 1:39 1:04 3:14 2:03 2:09 0:35 0:18

2 Pálos Veronika 17:56 1:28 2:51 3:46 5:35 7:08 11:15 14:03 16:38 17:31 17:56
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 1:28 1:23 0:55 1:49 1:33 4:07 2:48 2:35 0:53 0:25

3 Pálos Lorinc 18:32 1:08 2:41 3:35 6:00 8:11 12:09 14:24 17:12 18:15 18:32
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 1:08 1:33 0:54 2:25 2:11 3:58 2:15 2:48 1:03 0:17

4 Schuszter Boldizsár 19:35 1:22 2:47 3:44 5:59 8:21 12:07 15:31 18:37 19:12 19:35
EK Egyesületen kívüli 1:22 1:25 0:57 2:15 2:22 3:46 3:24 3:06 0:35 0:23

5 Schuszer Sebestyén 19:38 1:32 2:58 3:53 6:15 8:30 12:25 15:35 18:41 19:12 19:38
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 1:32 1:26 0:55 2:22 2:15 3:55 3:10 3:06 0:31 0:26

6 Schuszter Damján 19:39 1:30 2:53 3:50 6:14 8:29 12:17 15:41 18:44 19:17 19:39
EK Egyesületen kívüli 1:30 1:23 0:57 2:24 2:15 3:48 3:24 3:03 0:33 0:22

7 Kovács András 19:45 1:21 3:19 4:42 7:02 8:41 12:47 15:36 18:31 19:19 19:45
TTE Tipo TKE 1:21 1:58 1:23 2:20 1:39 4:06 2:49 2:55 0:48 0:26

8 Dér Zorka 19:55 1:33 3:12 5:35 7:29 9:17 13:04 16:02 18:40 19:32 19:55
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 1:33 1:39 2:23 1:54 1:48 3:47 2:58 2:38 0:52 0:23

9 Kovács-Marosán Nádja 25:58 1:22 3:01 3:58 8:21 9:46 16:43 20:48 24:15 25:34 25:58
BEA Budapesti Egyetemi Atlétikai C1:22 1:39 0:57 4:23 1:25 6:57 4:05 3:27 1:19 0:24

10 Sióréti Johanna 26:02 1:07 2:20 3:18 9:08 10:28 15:06 18:27 24:28 25:25 26:02
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 1:07 1:13 0:58 5:50 1:20 4:38 3:21 6:01 0:57 0:37

11 Tóth Józsefné 27:44 2:11 5:05 7:01 9:35 12:04 19:16 22:41 26:11 27:10 27:44
SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 2:11 2:54 1:56 2:34 2:29 7:12 3:25 3:30 0:59 0:34

12 Ács Johanna 29:38 1:09 10:07 11:48 14:23 16:42 21:39 24:30 28:06 29:08 29:38
MOM MOM Hegyvidéki Szabadidõsport1:09 8:58 1:41 2:35 2:19 4:57 2:51 3:36 1:02 0:30

13 Radnóti Rezsõ 31:40 3:07 5:56 7:54 10:48 13:19 21:00 25:14 29:22 30:49 31:40
